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2% OFF





 
              BOURNS MG2029-101Y
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BOURNS
                

 Package
 0805

 Description
 
                200mΩ ±25% 100Ω@100MHz 0805  Ferrite Beads ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0357
                      	$ 0.36
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0285
                      	$ 2.85
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0249
                      	$ 7.47
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0219
                       
                        $0.0223
                      	$ 21.90
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0197
                       
                        $0.0201
                      	$ 78.80
	
                      8000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0187
                       
                        $0.019
                      	$ 149.60



 
              In Stock: 3450
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  